

BO:-ALPHA -II (4476) Email-id-bo4476@pnb.co.in

Ref.: HL/In Principle Sanction Letter/24-25

Date: 07.09.2024

Dear Mrs. Arpita Singh,

Ref: In principle Sanction of Housing Loan Scheme

We are happy to offer you PNB Housing Loan In principle Sanction for purchase of House Flat situated at H.NO. B1-06, DIWAN NYAYALAYA KARMCHARI SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD, PLOT NO.-3, SEC-PI-01, DISTT G.B. NAGAR at the following terms:

1	Nature of Facility	PNB HOUSING LOAN
2	Amount of Facility	Rs. 90,00,000/-(NINETY LAKH RUPEES ONLY)
3	Purpose	PURCHASE OF HOUSE
4	Primary Security	H.NO. B1-06, DIWAN NYAYALAYA KARMCHARI SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD, PLOT NO3, SEC- PI-01, DISTT G.B. NAGAR
5	Rate of Interest	8.45%
6	No. of EMI	144
7	Amount of EMI	Rs. 99,655/-

The above mentioned sanction is on the basis of the income criteria being fulfilled as per the documents submitted by you to the Bank and is subject to fulfilment of the other characteristics of the scheme.

Regards,

CHIEF MANAGER

PNB ALPHA-2 GREATER NOIDA